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TOOTE INFO
Tootekood 70012009
Vana 3497100088
tootekood
Labimoot 50 mm
Sise- 46,4 mm
diameeter
Seinapaksus 1,8 mm
(e)
Pikkus Tm
Jaikusklass S14
Muhv jah
Kaal (neto) 0,28 kg
Kaal (bruto) 0,325 kg
Materjal PP
Transport latt
TEHNILINE JOONIS
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LOGISTIKA

Kogus alusel
tk

Aluse pikkus
Aluse kérgus

Aluse laius

120

1120 mm

490 mm

620 mm
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